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Student Management System (SMS) Vendors Summary

Vendor: aal - The Administrative Assistants Ltd.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product eSIS

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload: YES

Comment: Testing in progress.Date: 8/11/2009

Heather McDougall hmcdougall@aalsolutions.com

Sandra Richter srichter@aalsolutions

Priya Srikanth psrikanth@aalsolutions.com

Robert Lederer rlederer@aalsolutions.com

Vendor: CharterData

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Estudinante

Vendor Commitment:

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Jack L. Crawford estudiante@charterdata.com

Vendor: CrossPointe, LLC

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Student Records OnLine

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: March 10, 2008

Training Start Date: April 15, 2009

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Vicki Hatch vhatch@crosspointeinc.com (407) 897-3623
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Vendor: Edupoint Educational Systems

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product GENESIS

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: August 01, 2008

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Tom Mcgrew tom.mcgrew@edupoint.com

Rob Wilson rwilson@edupoint.com (480) 833-2900

Jane Leeper jane.leeper@edupoint.com

Joe Zello jzello@edupoint.com

Robert Weathers Robert.weathers@edupoint.com

Tim Jensen tjensen@edupoint.com

Vendor: Exlogica, Inc.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Silk Student Information System (SILK)

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: January 01, 2009

Training Start Date: April 01, 2009

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Denise denise@exlogica.com

Lyle Groome lgroome@exlogica.com (303) 989-8020

Vendor: Fforg, Inc.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product SAGE

Vendor Commitment:

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Donald Groff dgroff@fforg.net
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Vendor: Infinite Campus

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product District Edition

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: December, 2008

Training Start Date: Spring, 2009

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Nikki Neville Nikki.Neville@infinitecampus.com

Vendor: Innovative School Solutions

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product SMART

Vendor Commitment:

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Rose Contreras support@iss2.net

Precious Begay support@iss2.net

Hedwig Ashok hedwig.ashok@iss2.net

Ashok Bhupathy ashok@iss2.net

Vendor: Management Information Group

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product SIRS & School Logic

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: December, 2008

Training Start Date: Spring, 2009

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

D Brown DBrown@migsirs.com

Vendor: Oscar Software Inc.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product WinOSCAR5

Vendor Commitment:

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Nancy Sexton nsexton@edvantagepartners.com
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William E Zeagler william@oscarsoftware.com

Vendor: Pearson

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Powerschool

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Jay Selmos Jay.Selmos@pearson.com

Dana Schmidek dana.schmidek@pearsoned.com

Dan Daly dan.daly@pearson.com

Christopher Brookshire Christopher.brookshire@pearson.com

Ariel Tribble Ariel.Tribble@pearson.com

Vendor: Software Technology, Inc. (STI) 

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product InformationNOW

Vendor Commitment:

Project Start Date:

Training Start Date:

Project End Date:

Testing Upload:

Comment: Please contact vendor for update.Date: 8/11/2009

Gary Faulkner gfaulkner@sti-k12.com

Marla Ocker mocker@sti-k12.com

Ruby McCullough rmccullough@sti-k12.com

Chrystal Culpepper cculpepper@sti-k12.com

Vendor: Tucson Unified School District 

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Mojave

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: August, 2008

Training Start Date: Spring-Summer 2009

Project End Date: Summer, 2009

Testing Upload: YES

Comment: Project complete.Date: 8/11/2009

Karen Jones karen.jones@tusd1.org (520) 225-6152

Thomas Griffith griffith.thomas@tusd1.org

Victoria.Gibbons Victoria.Gibbons@tusd1.org
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Vendor: Tyler Technologies Inc.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product Tyler Education Management Solutions 

(TEMS)

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date: January 01, 2009

Training Start Date: April 30, 2009

Project End Date: June 30, 2009

Testing Upload: YES

Comment: Programming for extracts completed.  After testing will deploy at client 
site.

Date: 8/11/2009

Kelly Seekins kelly.seekins@tylertech.com (360) 352-0922

Vendor: Tyler Technologies, Inc.

Contact Contact Email Phone Number

Product SchoolMaster

Vendor Commitment: YES

Project Start Date:  January 01, 2009

Training Start Date: March 15, 2009

Project End Date:  May 01, 2009

Testing Upload: YES

Comment: Programming for extracts completed.  After testing will deploy at client 
site.

Date: 8/11/2009

Dean Taylor dean@schoolmaster.com (360) 352-0922

Sales sales@schoolmaster.com
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